
Championnat de Belgique de Relais - parcours du jour
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Anne BERNIS
CO Liège
Omloop : D:LD
Afstand : 6120m

--/4 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lieke VAN OPSTAL 1:58:37,195

1. 201 00:08:18 519m 16'00"/km
2. 202 00:01:59 00:10:17 59m 33'37"/km
3. 226 00:16:37 00:26:54 553m 30'03"/km
4. 227 00:04:40 00:31:34 82m 56'55"/km
5. 225 00:08:22 00:39:56 220m 38'02"/km
6. 207 00:37:02 01:16:58 319m 116'06"/km
7. 205 00:12:10 01:29:08 422m 28'50"/km
8. 204 00:11:45 01:40:53 344m 34'09"/km
9. 239 00:19:16 02:00:09 556m 34'39"/km

10. 238 00:02:46 02:02:55 103m 26'52"/km
11. 230 00:14:43 02:17:38 358m 41'06"/km
12. 231 00:07:29 02:25:07 311m 24'04"/km
13. 210 00:12:30 02:37:37 506m 24'42"/km
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